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Nome do Candidato

ANTONIO CARLOS PEREIRA MORAES FILHO

BRUNA DE CARVALHO BORGES DOS SANTOS

FLAVIA MARTINS CAVALHERI
HUMBERTO ABOUD TORRES LOBO

JAQUELINE INAGDA MESQUITA DE CARVALHO

JOSEANE HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
KAREN LETICIA BORGES DE ANDRADE
LAIS SIQUEIRA MARQUES MELO

LUANA GUIMARAES DIAS

LUDMILA AMARAL CATAO

MARIANNA TELES ROSAL

MATHEUS GREGORIO OLIVEIRA
MAYLLA DE MOURA FE PEREIRA
NATALIA DE FATIMA POSSIDELI MOREIRA
NATALIA RODRIGUES SANTOS SATORNO
NATHALIA ALVARENGA PORTO COSTA
NATHALIA ROCCIA DE SANTANA

RAFAEL FUHR KUHN

RENAN ANDRADE GARCIA

RODRIGO FERREIRA DE SOUSA
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Cad. Inscrigdo do Enem

200923815800
200920024746
200921294379
200923326988
200923109893
200921652570
200921357008
200920915836
200922619286
200923995191
200920957851
200922195132
200924721233
200920014101
200924046101
200921623468
200920810243
200923055735
200924735822
200921795899
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Noturno
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